
High Speed Rail
HK West Kowloon

Station

高鐵香港
西九龍站

Ca
nt

on
 R

oa
d 

  廣
東

道

Elements
圓方

W
ui

 M
an

 R
oa

d 
  匯

民
道

MTR
Austin Station
港鐵柯士甸站

MTR
Kowloon Station
港鐵九龍站

Exit J
J 出口

Terms and Conditions: The shuttle bus frequency and route are subject to change according to actual traffic conditions without prior notice. Hotel COZi•Harbour View will not be liable for any loss or damage arising 
from or related to the adjustment of frequency and route. Shuttle bus service is available everyday (except extreme weather conditions, Black Rainstorm Signal, Tropical Cyclone Warning Signal No.8 or above is in force).
條款及細則: 以上班次及路線可能因交通及路面情況而有所變動，恕不另行通知。悦品海景酒店•觀塘將不會就班次及路線的改動而導致的一切損失負責。穿梭巴士每日提供服務（極端天氣情況、
黑色暴雨警告信號、8號或以上熱帶氣旋警告信號生效時除外）。
Guest travelling to High Speed Rail HK West Kowloon Station is required to purchase ticket at Hotel Concierge Desk. Same fee is for adults and children (child under 
3 years old not occupying seat will be free). Limited seats, first-come, first-served, tickets while last. A valid ticket must be shown when boarding. Baggage allowance for 
each passenger is one piece, size of each baggage cannot exceed 46 x 70 x 28cm (L x H x W).  往高鐵香港西九龍站乘客需於酒店禮賓部購買車票。成人及小童同價（3 歲以下
不佔座位免費）。座位有限，先到先得。上車時需出示有效門票。每位乘客限攜帶一件行李，每件體積不可超過 46 x 70 x 28 厘米(長 x 高 x 闊)。

High Speed Rail HK
West Kowloon Station 
高鐵香港西九龍站

Coach pick up/ drop-off zone at Exit J
J 出口旅遊巴上落客區

(Near Austin Station, Kowloon Station & Elements
鄰近柯士甸站、九龍站及圓方)

08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
18:30
20:00

09:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
14:25
15:25
16:25
17:25

20:25

08:25
08:55
09:55
10:55
11:55
12:55
14:55
15:55
16:55
17:55
18:25
18:55
20:55

SHUT TLE BUS SERVICE SCHEDULE
穿 梭 巴 士 服 務 時 間 表
Regular shuttle bus services are ONLY for hotel guests with valid key card
穿 梭 巴 士 服 務 只 限 酒 店 住 客 使 用

Hotel COZi•Harbour View
悦品海景酒店•觀塘

G/F Carpark
地下停車場

Exchange Tower
國際交易中心
Wang Tai Road 宏泰道

(Near MegaBox 鄰近MegaBox)

08:10
08:40

18:10
18:40

EXCHANGE TOWER  國際 交易中心
Wang Tai Road  宏泰道
Pick-Up / Drop-off Point  候車 / 落車處
Please head to Exchange Tower at Wang Tai Road for boarding. 
請前往宏泰道的國際交易中心外上車。
Please walk along Lam Fung Street for 2-minute to head to MegaBox Shopping Mall. 
前往 MegaBox 購物商場乘客請沿臨豐街步行約 2 分鐘。

HIGH SPEED RAIL HK WEST KOWLOON STATION
高鐵 香港西九龍站
Exit J  J 出口
Pick-Up / Drop-off Point  候車 / 落車處
Please head to Coach pick ‒up/drop-off zone at Exit J on G/F
of High Speed Rail HK West Kowloon Station for boarding.  
請前往香港西九龍站地面 J 出口外的旅遊巴士上落客區上車。
Guests heading to M+ West Kowloon Cultural District can change the complimentary bus 
after get off at Exit J of High Speed Rail HK West Kowloon Station.
前往 M+ 西九文化區乘客可於旅遊巴士上落客區下車後轉乘免費專線巴士。

Hotel COZi•Harbour View
悦品海景酒店•觀塘

G/F Carpark
地下停車場

*

M+ Shuttle Bus
M+ 免費巴士

MegaBox

Zero Carbon
Building 
零碳天地

Exchange Tower
國際交易中心

W
an

g 
Ta

i R
oa

d 
 宏

泰
道

Lam Fung Street  臨豐街

W
an

g 
Ch

iu
 R

oa
d 

 宏
照

道

Reservations or enquiries 
訂座或查詢：+852 3766 8668 / info.harbourview@hotelcozi.com

Effective from 1 Oct 2023   2023  年  10 月 1 日起生效


