

SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE SCHEDULE 穿梭巴士服務時間表

悦品海景酒店 • 觀塘
Managed by Tang's Living Group

Regular shuttle bus services are ONLY for hotel guests with valid key card 穿梭巴士服務只限酒店住客使用

Hotel COZi·Harbour View 悦品海景酒店·觀塘

G/F Carpark 地下停車場

Exchange Tower 國際交易中心

Wang Tai Road 宏泰道 (Near MegaBox 鄰近MegaBox)

High Speed Rail HK West Kowloon Station 高鐵香港西九龍站

Coach pick up/ drop-off zone at Exit J J出口旅遊巴上落客區 (Near Austin Station, Kowloon Station & Elements 鄰近柯士甸站、九龍站及圓方)

Hotel COZi·Harbour View 悦品海景酒店·觀塘

G/F Carpark 地下停車場

		鄰近柯士甸站、九龍站及圓方)	
08:00	08:10		08:25
08:30	08:40		08:55
09:00		09:25	09:55
10:00		10:25	10:55
11:00		11:25	11:55
12:00		12:25	12:55
14:00		14:25	14:55
15:00		15:25	15:55
16:00		16:25	16:55
17:00		17:25	17:55
18:00	18:10		18:25
18:30	18:40		18:55
20:00		20:25	20:55



EXCHANGE TOWER 國際交易中心

Wang Tai Road 宏泰道

Pick-Up / Drop-off Point 候車 / 落車處

Please head to Exchange Tower at Wang Tai Road for boarding. 請前往宏泰道的國際交易中心外上車。

Please walk along Lam Fung Street for 2-minute to head to MegaBox Shopping Mall. 前往 MegaBox 購物商場乘客請沿臨豐街步行約2分鐘。



HIGH SPEED RAIL HK WEST KOWLOON STATION

高鐵香港西九龍站

ExitJJ出口

Pick-Up / Drop-off Point 候車 / 落車處

Please head to Coach pick -up/drop-off zone at Exit J on G/F of High Speed Rail HK West Kowloon Station for boarding. 請前往香港西九龍站地面J出口外的旅遊巴士上落客區上車。

區上車。 change the complimentary bus

Ticket Fee 車票售價

Per person 每位

● Guests heading to M+ West Kowloon Cultural District can change the complimentary bus after get off at Exit J of High Speed Rail HK West Kowloon Station.

前往 M+ 西九文化區乘客可於旅遊巴士上落客區下車後轉乘免費專線巴士。

Reservations or enquiries

訂座或查詢:+852 3766 8668 / info.harbourview@hotelcozi.com



Terms and Conditions: The shuttle bus frequency and route are subject to change according to actual traffic conditions without prior notice. Hotel COZi·Harbour View will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from or related to the adjustment of frequency and route. Shuttle bus service is available everyday (except extreme weather conditions, Black Rainstorm Signal, Tropical Cyclone Warning Signal No.8 or above is in force). **條款及細則:** 以上班次及路線可能因交通及路面情況而有所變動,恕不另行通知。悦品海景酒店·觀塘將不會就班次及路線的改動而導致的一切損失負責。穿梭巴士每日提供服務(極端天氣情況、黑色暴雨警告信號、8號或以上熱帶氣旋警告信號生效時除外)。

Guest travelling to High Speed Rail HK West Kowloon Station is required to purchase ticket at Hotel Concierge Desk. Same fee is for adults and children (child under 3 years old not occupying seat will be free). Limited seats, first-come, first-served, tickets while last. A valid ticket must be shown when boarding. Baggage allowance for each passenger is one piece, size of each baggage cannot exceed 46 x 70 x 28cm (L x H x W). **往高鐵香港西九龍站乘客需於酒店禮賓部購買車票**。成人及小童同價(3 歲以下不佔座位免費)。座位有限,先到先得。上車時需出示有效門票。每位乘客限攜帶一件行李,每件體積不可超過 46 x 70 x 28 厘米(長 x 高 x 闊)。